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Organized for Support 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
RESOURCES 
Allstate & Protective Microsite   https://allstate.protective.com 
MyProtective       https://www.myprotective.com/allstate/ 
General Support     877.905.3078, Option 1 
TeleLife      888.800.6608, Option 1 (English), Option 5 (Spanish) 
 
 

   
      Patrick Ray 
      Regional Vice President 
     469.409.9347 
      Patrick.Ray@Protective.com 

 

 
Aidan Shackleford 
Senior Internal Wholesaler 
205.268.4553 
Aidan.Shackleford@Protective.com 

Phillip Baker 
Regional Vice President 
513.410.2355 
Phillip.Baker@Protective.com 

Mita Vasallo 
Senior Internal Wholesaler 
513.362.4868 
Mita.Vasallo@Protective.com 

Sarah Coates 
Regional Vice President 
704.877.2826 
Sarah.Coates@Protective.com 

Glen Tonkin 
Senior Internal Wholesaler 
513.826.4335 
Glen.Tonkin@Protective.com 
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LIFE SALES CONTACT INFORMATION 
 
General Support  

   
Sales Desk  877.905.3078 Opt. 1, then 1 
New Business  877.905.3078 Opt. 1, then 2 
Inforce  877.905.3078 Opt. 1, then 4 
Claims  877.905.3078 Opt. 1, then 5 
   
Agent Licensing & Contracting AFSRegistration@Allstate.com  
General New Business Questions ResourceCenter@Protective.com 877.905.3078 Opt. 1, then 2 
Case Management Questions AllstateAS@Protective.com  
Underwriting Quick Quotes Allstate.QuickQuote@Protective.com  
Illustration Requests AllstatelifeIRT@Protective.com 877.905.3078 Opt. 1, then 1 
Underwriting/Delivery Requirements NBRequirements@Protective.com Fax: 205.268.5807 
Inforce Illustrations CS.Specialists@Protective.com  

 
 
Mailing Addresses 

  
Regular Address P.O. Box 830619, Birmingham, AL 65283 
Overnight Address 2801 HWY 280 S, Birmingham, AL 35223 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


